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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402130000
74730

02/13/2004
08:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEEKER,
DAVID

Other:SEE
INST

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200404120001
89230

04/12/2004
01:05:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES, ARVIE
V

200006090001
94791

200404290002
23840

04/29/2004
02:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COWDEN,
CAROLYN W

198906140001
61530

200406010002
88880

06/01/2004
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 200403220001
46320

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200406040002
99180

06/04/2004
11:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GALLUPS,
RANDY K

199001100000
09750

Other:SEE
INST

200406080003
08640

06/08/2004
02:49:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HYATT,
DANNY

199912090004
97131

200406290003
56520

06/29/2004
10:51:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, JACK
A

198903140000
72790

200408130004
57220

08/13/2004
03:23:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUNN,
KENNETH W

Other:SEE
INST

200410040005
45160

10/04/2004
10:17:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLACKMON,
NATHAN C JR

200009280003
41461

200411100006
20490

11/10/2004
03:22:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOULTON, E
RUSSELL II

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200411100006
20490

11/10/2004
03:22:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOULTON, E
RUSSELL II

3 135 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:135

200401120000
18260

01/12/2004
10:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEE, ROY D Other:SEE
INST

200403220001
45960

03/22/2004
02:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONNOR,
WILLIAM J

200106180002
48701

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:31
Pg:130

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:4 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130

200404190002
00220

04/19/2004
09:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ATCHISON, F
LELAND

200011170003
99301



200405100002
45140

05/10/2004
01:46:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WESTBROOK,
JOHN A

200105290002
14031

200405210002
68830

05/21/2004
08:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAYNE,
TAMMY D

198909180002
61780

200406010002
88880

06/01/2004
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

33 58 200403220001
46320

Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:58

200406030002
95940

06/03/2004
11:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALTON,
DAVID L

198711200003
64410

Other:SEE
INST

200406080003
07680

06/08/2004
12:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CUNNINGHAM
, KATHY M

199208040001
58521

200406230003
43450

06/23/2004
02:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARTIMISI,
DENNIS J

200011300004
11911

200407060003
72260

07/06/2004
02:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWSON, ADA
K

198906060001
52380

Other:SEE
INST

200408260004
78460

08/26/2004
10:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
TRADING INC

200311050007
34320

200411020006
03380

11/02/2004
01:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDGETTE,
EVAN JAMES
JR

33 82 Lot#:11
Book:33 Pg:82


