Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
monument #			Tarty Note	Doc Type	Other Ivallie	DOOK	1 age	Mapbook	Mapi age	T iist itelefelice	Description
200402130000 74730	02/13/2004 08:02:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEEKER, DAVID						Other:SEE INST
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200404120001 89230	04/12/2004 01:05:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, ARVIE V					200006090001 94791	
200404290002 23840	04/29/2004 02:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COWDEN, CAROLYN W					198906140001 61530	
200406010002 88880	06/01/2004 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130	200403220001 46320	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:130
200406040002 99180	06/04/2004 11:33:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GALLUPS, RANDY K					199001100000 09750	Other:SEE INST
200406080003 08640	06/08/2004 02:49:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HYATT, DANNY					199912090004 97131	
200406290003 56520	06/29/2004 10:51:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, JACK A					198903140000 72790	
200408130004 57220	08/13/2004 03:23:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUNN, KENNETH W						Other:SEE INST
200410040005 45160	10/04/2004 10:17:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLACKMON, NATHAN C JR					200009280003 41461	
200411100006 20490	11/10/2004 03:22:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOULTON, E RUSSELL II						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200411100006 20490	11/10/2004 03:22:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOULTON, E RUSSELL II			3	135		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:3 Pg:135
200401120000 18260	01/12/2004 10:50:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEE, ROY D						Other:SEE INST
200403220001 45960	03/22/2004 02:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONNOR, WILLIAM J					200106180002 48701	
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:31 Pg:130
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:130
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:130
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130		Lot#:4 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130
200404190002 00220	04/19/2004 09:04:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ATCHISON, F LELAND					200011170003 99301	

	05/10/2004 01:46:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WESTBROOK, JOHN A				200105290002 14031	
200405210002 68830	05/21/2004 08:25:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAYNE, TAMMY D				198909180002 61780	
200406010002 88880	06/01/2004 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC		33	58	200403220001 46320	Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:58
200406030002 95940	06/03/2004 11:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALTON, DAVID L				198711200003 64410	Other:SEE INST
200406080003 07680	06/08/2004 12:41:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CUNNINGHAM , KATHY M				199208040001 58521	
200406230003 43450	06/23/2004 02:36:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ARTIMISI, DENNIS J				200011300004 11911	
200407060003 72260	07/06/2004 02:37:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWSON, ADA K				198906060001 52380	Other:SEE INST
200408260004 78460	08/26/2004 10:41:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STRICKLAND TRADING INC				200311050007 34320	
200411020006 03380	11/02/2004 01:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDGETTE, EVAN JAMES JR		33	82		Lot#:11 Book:33 Pg:82